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DYNAMIC ABUTMENT® SOLUTIONS

List of compatibilities available’

CODE
0008
0015
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0030
0040
0041

0074
0101

MAIN COMPATIBILITY*
Astra Evolution Uni Abutment
Megagen AnyRidge RP
Nobel Biocare Active NP
Nobel Biocare Active RP
Nobel Biocare Branemark NP
Nobel Biocare Branemark RP
Nobel Biocare Multi Unit RP
Osstem Implant TS RP
Zimmer Screw-Vent 3,5

Zimmer Screw-Vent 4,5
Straumann Synocta 4,8

Straumann Screw-Retained NC/RC

REFERENCE
23.413.008.01-2
23.413.015.01-2
23.412.021.01-2
23.413.022.01-2
23.412.023.01-2
23.413.024.01-2
23.413.025.01-2
23.413.030.01-2
23.412.040.01-2
23.413.041.01-2

23.413.074.01-2
23.413.101.01-2

*Check new compatibilities available emailing:
das@dynamicabutment.com

LIBRARY CODE
DAS_SA_0008
DAS_SA_0015
DAS_SA_0021
DAS_SA_0022
DAS_SA_0023
DAS_SA_0024
DAS_SA_0025
DAS_SA_0030
DAS_SA_0040
DAS_SA_0041

DAS_SA_0074
DAS_SA_0101

DYNAMIC
ABUTMENT®

AV. BLONDEL, 54 3°
25002 LLEIDA (SPAIN)
TEL. +34 873 450 709
das@dynamicabutment.com
www.dynamicabutment.com
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ScAnalog

Case 1 Workflow

Case 2 Workflow
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Dynamic Abutment® Solutions is a company with more than 15 years of experience in the research
and development of products for the dental sector. It has become a technological expert in angulated
solutions and digital treatment of dental prostheses.

The ScAnalog from Dynamic Abutment® Solutions is a scanbody with the dental implant connection that
allows the digital recording of the implant position by means of extraoral scan directly on the impresion
tray.
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*Case made with ScAnalog compatible with Nobel Biocare Multi Unit RP (Code 0025)
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Acquisition of the impression without Acquisition of the impression with
scanbodies scanbodies screwed
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Scanning process of the silicon model with
the ScAnalogs placed.
The scanner should have the impressions
scanning option available
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FINAL STRUCTURE*
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Design of the printing Generation and
model using the export of mesh

digital analogs from and |m_p|ant
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DIGITAL ANALOG CAD
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Final design of the structure Alignment of libraries
with Dynamic Abutment® Solutions
ScAnalog

SCANNED MODEL

*Case made with ScAnalog compatible with Nobel Biocare Active RP (Code 0022)
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Acquisition of the impression without Acquisition of the impression with
scanbodies scanbodies screwed
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FINAL STRUCTURE*

SCANNING

Scanning process of the silicon model with
the ScAnalogs placed.
The scanner should have the impressions
scanning option available
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Final design of the structure Alignment of libraries
with Dynamic Abutment® Solutions ScAnalog



