## ScAnalog





## List of compatibilities available\*

CODE	MAIN COMPATIBILITY*	REFERENCE	LIBRARY CODE
8000	Astra Evolution Uni Abutment	23.413.008.01-2	DAS_SA_0008
0015	Megagen AnyRidge RP	23.413.015.01-2	DAS_SA_0015
0021	Nobel Biocare Active NP	23.412.021.01-2	DAS_SA_0021
0022	Nobel Biocare Active RP	23.413.022.01-2	DAS_SA_0022
0023	Nobel Biocare Branemark NP	23.412.023.01-2	DAS_SA_0023
0024	Nobel Biocare Branemark RP	23.413.024.01-2	DAS_SA_0024
0025	Nobel Biocare Multi Unit RP	23.413.025.01-2	DAS_SA_0025
0030	Osstem Implant TS RP	23.413.030.01-2	DAS_SA_0030
0040	Zimmer Screw-Vent 3,5	23.412.040.01-2	DAS_SA_0040
0041	Zimmer Screw-Vent 4,5	23.413.041.01-2	DAS_SA_0041
0074	Straumann Synocta 4,8	23.413.074.01-2	DAS_SA_0074
0101	Straumann Screw-Retained NC/RC	23.413.101.01-2	DAS_SA_0101

\*Check new compatibilities available emailing: das@dynamicabutment.com



ScAnalog Case 1 Workflow

## Case 2 Workflow

DYNAMIC ABUTMENT®

Dynamic Abutment® Solutions is a company with more than 15 years of experience in the research and development of products for the dental sector. It has become a technological expert in angulated solutions and digital treatment of dental prostheses.

The ScAnalog from Dynamic Abutment® Solutions is a scanbody with the dental implant connection that allows the digital recording of the implant position by means of extraoral scan directly on the impresion tray.





